DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

INCUBIS ASSOCIATES LTD

INCUS CONSULTING LIMITED

INCUTZ LIMITED

INDACOIN LIMITED

INDAGATIO CLINICAL LIMITED

IND BARRACLOUGH LIMITED

IND BARRACLOUGH LIMITED

INDEA LUCIA LTD

INDECO (UK) LIMITED

INDEED FINANCE LIMITED

INDEED PRODUCTIONS LTD

INDEED UK OPERATIONS LIMITED

INDEG PR CYF

INDELIBLE IP LIMITED

INDELIBLE IP LIMITED

INDEMNITY LTD

INDEMNITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INDENT UK TRADING LIMITED

INDEPEN LIMITED

INDEPENDANT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
SUPPORT LIMITED

INDEPENDENT ADVOCACY NORTH EAST

INDEPENDENT ARTS

INDEPENDENT ASSET FINANCE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT ASSET SERVICES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT ATE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BETTING ADJUDICATION
SERVICE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BRITISH HEALTHCARE
(DONCASTER) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BRITISH HEALTHCARE
(DONCASTER) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BUSINESS CENTRES
(MANAGED) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CARERS LTD

INDEPENDENT CARERS LTD

INDEPENDENT CATERING ENGINEERS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CHILDREN SERVICES
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CHILDREN SERVICES
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT COFFEE ROASTERS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT COLLEGE OF LONDON LTD

INDEPENDENT COMPONENTS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT COSTS ASSESSMENT
SERVICE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DECISION MAKERS LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT DENTAL HYGIENIST
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DERIVATIVE TRADERS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DISPENSE SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DYSLEXIA CONSULTANTS

INDEPENDENT DYSLEXIA CONSULTANTS

(CONT'D)

08632374
06835067
04476201
08924450
09107028
09719644
09719644
09522683
02050782
08123788
07671289
07606577
07188045
10103603
10103603
05071371
09523845
09305373
06914574
07147900

07949689
02147908
06843463
07476624
07210851
04826792
03043168
03043168
05990264
10096231
10096231
03168221
04186044
04186044
07192061
08067555
04778856
03507887

03021955
08554346

03038982

08018598

02972537
02972537

04/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
02/04/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
30/03/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016

04/04/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016

30/03/2016
30/03/2016

05/04/2016
04/04/2016

05/04/2016
30/03/2016

INDEPENDENT ENERGY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
INDEPENDENT E-NRG LIMITED
INDEPENDENT EXPERTISE LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FACADE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FAMILY ADVISERS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FAMILY ADVISERS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVICE

BUREAU LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVISORS
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES
(U.K.) LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FIRE & SAFETY LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FORECOURT SERVICES LTD
INDEPENDENT GARDENING LTD
INDEPENDENT GARDENING LTD
INDEPENDENT GRIP LIMITED

INDEPENDENT HEALTHCARE (UK) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT HEALTH PRACTITIONERS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT HOMES (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LTD

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS
(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INVENTORY SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INVESTMENT REVIEWS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT LAND ROVER SERVICES LTD
INDEPENDENT LED SCREEN HIRE LIMITED
INDEPENDENT LED SCREEN HIRE LIMITED
INDEPENDENT LIVING COMPANY

(SUSSEX) LIMITED
INDEPENDENT LIVING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT LOCUMS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT LOGISTICS RESEARCH
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT MEDICAL & TRAINING
SOLUTIONS LTD
INDEPENDENT MEDICAL & TRAINING
SOLUTIONS LTD
INDEPENDENT MENTAL HEALTH

ASSESSORS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT MINDS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE PEOPLE LIMITED
INDEPENDENT NEXT GENERATION
NETWORKS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT NON DESTRUCTIVE

TESTING LIMITED
INDEPENDENT PARKING COMMITTEE
LTD/UNITED TRADE AND INDUSTRY
LIMITED
THE INDEPENDENT POWER CORPORATION
PLC

08512297

08878717
08436468
09482528
08806676
08806676
07158370

02204417
02937166
05494966
08461665
06954380
06954380
06295030
06154003
04407719
04184292

06191964
02592238

03926131
04251124
05610937
10096813
10096813
05736217
03946793
08463687
07190014
10098259
10098259
09261693
04063982
09523560
05412813
08923575

08248531

03097552

(D1)

(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(E1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)

(D2)

(D2)
(D2)

(C2)

(C3)

(b1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)

(D2)
(P1)
(D2)

04/04/2016

31/03/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016

31/03/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016

04/04/2016
01/04/2016

31/03/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016

30/03/2016

04/04/2016



