DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
INCUBIS ASSOCIATES LTD	08632374	(C3)	04/04/2016	INDEPENDENT ENERGY MANAGEMENT	08512297	(D1)	04/04/2016
INCUS CONSULTING LIMITED	06835067	(D2)	04/04/2016	SERVICES LIMITED			
INCUTZ LIMITED	04476201	(D1)	30/03/2016	INDEPENDENT E-NRG LIMITED	08878717	(D2)	31/03/2016
INDACOIN LIMITED	08924450	(D2)	04/04/2016	INDEPENDENT EXPERTISE LIMITED	08436468	(D2)	04/04/2016
INDAGATIO CLINICAL LIMITED	09107028	. ,	31/03/2016	INDEPENDENT FACADE SOLUTIONS LIMITED		. ,	30/03/2016
IND BARRACLOUGH LIMITED	09719644	(E1)	05/04/2016	INDEPENDENT FAMILY ADVISERS LIMITED	08806676		04/04/2016
IND BARRACLOUGH LIMITED	09719644	. ,	05/04/2016	INDEPENDENT FAMILY ADVISERS LIMITED	08806676	(D2)	04/04/2016
INDEA LUCIA LTD	09522683	. ,	05/04/2016	INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVICE	07158370	(D2)	04/04/2016
INDECO (UK) LIMITED	02050782	. ,	04/04/2016	BUREAU LIMITED			
INDEED FINANCE LIMITED	08123788	. ,	31/03/2016	INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVISORS	02204417	(D1)	31/03/2016
INDEED PRODUCTIONS LTD	07671289	` '	31/03/2016	LIMITED			
INDEED UK OPERATIONS LIMITED	07606577	, ,	02/04/2016	INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES	02937166	(D1)	05/04/2016
INDEG PR CYF	07188045	. ,	01/04/2016	(U.K.) LIMITED			
INDELIBLE IP LIMITED	10103603	. ,	05/04/2016	INDEPENDENT FIRE & SAFETY LIMITED	05494966	, ,	31/03/2016
INDELIBLE IP LIMITED	10103603	/	05/04/2016	INDEPENDENT FORECOURT SERVICES LTD	08461665	, ,	05/04/2016
INDEMNITY LTD	05071371	. ,		INDEPENDENT GARDENING LTD		, ,	05/04/2016
INDEMNITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09523845	. ,	05/04/2016	INDEPENDENT GARDENING LTD	06954380	, ,	05/04/2016
INDENT UK TRADING LIMITED	09305373		30/03/2016	INDEPENDENT GRIP LIMITED	06295030	, ,	04/04/2016
INDEPEN LIMITED	06914574	. ,	04/04/2016	INDEPENDENT HEALTHCARE (UK) LIMITED		, ,	30/03/2016
INDEPENDANT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	07147900	(D2)	05/04/2016	INDEPENDENT HEALTH PRACTITIONERS	04407719	(D2)	05/04/2016
SUPPORT LIMITED	07040600	(DO)	04/04/0016	LIMITED	04104000	(DO)	21 /02 /001 6
INDEPENDENT ADVOCACY NORTH EAST	07949689	. ,		INDEPENDENT HOMES (NORTH WEST)	04184292	(DZ)	31/03/2016
INDEPENDENT ACCES DIVINGE LIMITED	02147908	, ,	01/04/2016	LIMITED	0.61.01.0.64	(DO)	04/04/0016
INDEPENDENT ASSET FINANCE LIMITED	06843463	. ,	31/03/2016	INDEPENDENT INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LTD		, ,	04/04/2016
INDEPENDENT ASSET SERVICES LIMITED	07476624		01/04/2016	INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS	02592238	(DZ)	01/04/2016
INDEPENDENT ATE LIMITED INDEPENDENT BETTING ADJUDICATION	07210851 04826792		01/04/2016 04/04/2016	(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED INDEPENDENT INVENTORY SERVICES	03926131	(02)	31/03/2016
SERVICE LIMITED	04020792	(DZ)	04/04/2016	LIMITED	03920131	(CZ)	31/03/2010
INDEPENDENT BRITISH HEALTHCARE	03043168	(D2)	05/04/2016	INDEPENDENT INVESTMENT REVIEWS	04251124	(C3)	04/04/2016
(DONCASTER) LIMITED	03043100	(DZ)	03/04/2010	LIMITED	01231121	(00)	04/04/2010
INDEPENDENT BRITISH HEALTHCARE	03043168	(C3)	04/04/2016	INDEPENDENT LAND ROVER SERVICES LTD	05610937	(D1)	04/04/2016
(DONCASTER) LIMITED		(/		INDEPENDENT LED SCREEN HIRE LIMITED		, ,	01/04/2016
INDEPENDENT BUSINESS CENTRES	05990264	(D2)	04/04/2016	INDEPENDENT LED SCREEN HIRE LIMITED	10096813	(B1)	01/04/2016
(MANAGED) LIMITED				INDEPENDENT LIVING COMPANY	05736217	(D2)	04/04/2016
INDEPENDENT CARERS LTD	10096231	(B1)	01/04/2016	(SUSSEX) LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT CARERS LTD	10096231	(C1)	01/04/2016	INDEPENDENT LIVING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03946793	(D2)	05/04/2016
INDEPENDENT CATERING ENGINEERS	03168221	(C2)	05/04/2016	INDEPENDENT LOCUMS LIMITED	08463687	(D1)	01/04/2016
LIMITED				INDEPENDENT LOGISTICS RESEARCH	07190014	(D2)	30/03/2016
INDEPENDENT CHILDREN SERVICES	04186044	(D1)	04/04/2016	LIMITED			
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED				INDEPENDENT MEDICAL & TRAINING	10098259	(C1)	01/04/2016
INDEPENDENT CHILDREN SERVICES	04186044	(D2)	04/04/2016	SOLUTIONS LTD			
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED				INDEPENDENT MEDICAL & TRAINING	10098259	(B1)	01/04/2016
INDEPENDENT COFFEE ROASTERS LIMITED	07192061	(D2)	05/04/2016	SOLUTIONS LTD			
INDEPENDENT COLLEGE OF LONDON LTD	08067555	(D1)	31/03/2016	INDEPENDENT MENTAL HEALTH	09261693	(D1)	31/03/2016
INDEPENDENT COMPONENTS LIMITED	04778856	(D1)	31/03/2016	ASSESSORS LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT COSTS ASSESSMENT	03507887	(D1)	31/03/2016	INDEPENDENT MINDS LIMITED	04063982	(D1)	05/04/2016
SERVICE LIMITED				INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE PEOPLE LIMITED	09523560	. ,	05/04/2016
INDEPENDENT DECISION MAKERS LIMITED	03021955			INDEPENDENT NEXT GENERATION	05412813	(D2)	04/04/2016
THE INDEPENDENT DENTAL HYGIENIST	08554346	(D1)	30/03/2016	NETWORKS LIMITED			
LIMITED				INDEPENDENT NON DESTRUCTIVE	08923575	(D2)	30/03/2016
INDEPENDENT DERIVATIVE TRADERS	03038982	(D2)	05/04/2016	TESTING LIMITED			
LIMITED				INDEPENDENT PARKING COMMITTEE	08248531	(B2)	30/03/2016
INDEPENDENT DISPENSE SERVICES	08018598	(D2)	04/04/2016	LTD/UNITED TRADE AND INDUSTRY			
LIMITED	00070505	/B4:	05/04/0045	LIMITED	00007550	, a a :	04/04/000
INDEPENDENT DYSLEXIA CONSULTANTS	02972537			THE INDEPENDENT POWER CORPORATION	03097552	(C2)	04/04/2016
INDEPENDENT DYSLEXIA CONSULTANTS	02972537	(CZ)	30/03/2016	PLC			